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FEI BALKAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP ATHENS 2023
Olympic Equestrian Center Marcopoulo

Á4 FEI Team Children
09/09/2023

1 502 12,560 70,600 74,550BIKAKI Athina RafaelaZOIE

1 1GRE

2 505 12,320 70,000 73,500JUSUFOVIC LunaNIGHT SKY

2 2BIH

3 510 11,920 67,800 71,150MEIMARI KyriakiAUKE VAN HET DONCKSE HOF

4 4GRE

4 518 12,120 65,200 70,475GIANNOPOULOU DanaiWHITE MAN

3 9GRE

5 516 11,840 66,800 70,400PAPAPOLYZOU Danai SofiaGUIDANY

5 6GRE

6 501 11,560 67,000 69,625POLYCHRONAKI VasilikiTHRYLOS

9 5GRE

7 512 11,520 66,800 69,400UZEL DenizE-GON

10 6TUR

8 544 11,760 65,000 69,250KASAKOVA ElenaALEGRA

6 10BUL

9 507 11,680 65,000 69,000SAVOVA VenetaHENZO

7 10BUL

10 520 10,880 68,600 68,300NIKOLAIDI Malvina ChristinaBIEBOSSCHEN DANDY LION

13 3GRE

11 534 11,680 63,400 67,700CHOLAKOVA DariaLOVELYN 0,50%

7 12BUL

12 517 10,960 66,200 67,350TSATSI Maria ElisavetCAPUCHINO

12 8GRE

13 538 11,440 62,400 66,950PAPAGEORGIOU ChristinaMAXIMOUSE

11 14GRE

14 531 10,520 63,200 64,475TUNCBILEK YagmurZAYSON F

14 13TUR

OFFICIAL RESULT
PLACED COMPETITORS

R E C PENS TotalRNFRiderHorse

E1 : VOSER  Hans 
E2 : VIETOR  Ilja
C : TRIMBORN Sandrine

Reg

No



15 541 10,520 61,000 63,375TAHTADZHIYSKA LoraVESUV

14 16BUL

16 542 10,080 61,800 62,400IVANOVA EmanuelaSILVER BOY

17 15BUL

17 508 10,120 57,800 60,525TSVETANOVA SofiaLORD LOGAN

16 17BUL

18 509 9,520 57,600 58,550CAMBERA Larisa IoanaRAISA

19 19ROU

19 503 9,600 57,800 57,400TOGLUKDEMIR Asya BerrakIMAGINE VAN T ROTH 1,50%

18 17TUR

20 532 9,040 54,800 55,650TERZI MayaCASSANOVA

21 20ROU

21 523 9,360 52,600 55,050BESLIC SofijaBARON 0,50%

20 22SRB

22 525 8,800 54,800 54,900ARGHERIE Sara MaxineCENTO DE SOIE

22 20ROU

R E C PENS TotalRNFRiderHorseReg

No
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FEI BALKAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP ATHENS 2023
Olympic Equestrian Center Marcopoulo

Ã4 FEI Team Juniors
09/09/2023

1 65,000 68,788 67,121 66,970ATSALAKI IsampellaDESTENY515

3 1 3GRE

2 67,727 67,121 65,909 66,919THOMAIDOU AikateriniBOY ALTENA522

1 2 5GRE

3 67,576 63,939 67,727 66,414RETSOU ChristinaELISE521

2 6 1GRE

4 64,545 66,212 67,727 66,162ALEXANDRESCU IrinaDONABELLA ZODIAC CASINO529

4 3 1ROU

5 63,636 65,000 65,152 64,096OIKONOMOU IleniaKING BLACK511 0,50%

6 4 7GRE

6 61,667 64,242 66,364 64,091ZENOVA PlamenaMARENGO539

8 5 4BUL

7 64,091 63,636 63,788 63,838TODOROVA JoanaGLADIATOR543

5 7 9BUL

8 62,273 63,636 65,455 63,788HRISTOVA SofiaDUBLIN547

7 7 6BUL

9 59,848 61,515 63,636 61,667ILIE Daria Alexia MariaA COLOURFUL LIFE SB526

11 9 11ROU

10 60,303 61,061 62,879 61,414ROTAS GEREIS Ramses PetrosKIVI506

10 11 12GRE

11 60,758 61,212 61,970 61,313DIMITSANI MyrtoJAGERMEISTER535

9 10 13GRE

12 59,091 60,909 63,939 61,313KATSIKIS Alexandros PantelisLORD OF CHAMP514

12 12 8GRE

13 58,939 59,697 63,788 60,808BARMPATI EleniFOREVER DANCING GA519

13 13 9GRE

14 50,758 54,091 56,515 53,788DUMITRU AlexiaCSILLOGO527

14 14 14ROU

OFFICIAL RESULT
PLACED COMPETITORS

E C M PENS TotalRNFRiderHorseR

E : ROBINS Mary
C : TRIMBORN Sandrine
M : HALSALL Clive

Reg

No
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FEI BALKAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP ATHENS 2023
Olympic Equestrian Center Marcopoulo

FEI Young Riders Team
09/09/2023

1 66,912 65,441 64,853 65,735TOURKOMANI Maria - EleniSEINE TOSKA513

1 1 1GRE

2 61,912 59,265 59,265 60,147SFETEA CatalinaFORTUNA524

2 2 2ROU

OFFICIAL RESULT
PLACED COMPETITORS

E C M PENS TotalRNFRiderHorseR

E : HALSALL Clive 
C : VOSER  Hans 
M : VIETOR  Ilja

Reg

No



\

FEI BALKAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP ATHENS 2023
Olympic Equestrian Center Marcopoulo

Äá FEI Prix St.Georges
09/09/2023

1 69,706 69,706 66,471 68,627PALICIUC Daria MariaEVERTON530

1 1 1ROU

2 65,588 68,824 66,471 66,961SACHINOGLOU ChristinaDAMOR537

4 2 1GRE

3 67,794 66,471 64,853 66,373VASILEVA ElenaSILVER BOY548

2 5 3BUL

4 66,618 66,912 63,529 65,686DZHAVELKOV ValentinDIAS545

3 3 6BUL

5 63,824 66,912 64,853 65,196STAVROULAKIS SteliosBAIAO550

6 3 3GRE

6 63,971 62,794 64,265 63,676BLAZEVIC Tina360 NEAPOLITANO ZENTA XIII-6549

5 8 5CRO

7 62,353 64,118 61,618 62,696RAYKOVA MirelaBROOKLYN540

7 6 7BUL

8 61,324 62,941 60,735 61,667PERDIKARI PinelopiVABELLO536

8 7 8GRE

OFFICIAL RESULT
PLACED COMPETITORS

E C M PENS TotalRNFRiderHorseR

E : VOSER  Hans 
C : HALSALL Clive 
M : VIETOR  Ilja

Reg

No



Reg

No R S R S

AUKE VAN HET DONCKSE HOF MEIMARI Kyriaki (Ch)

WHITE MAN GIANNOPOULOU Danai (Ch)

GUIDANY PAPAPOLYZOU Danai Sofia (Ch)

BIEBOSSCHEN DANDY LION NIKOLAIDI Malvina Christina (Ch)

70,675

ALEGRA KASAKOVA Elena (Ch)

HENZO SAVOVA Veneta (Ch)

LOVELYN CHOLAKOVA Daria (Ch)

VESUV TAHTADZHIYSKA Lora (Ch)

68,650

E-GON UZEL Deniz (Ch)

ZAYSON F TUNCBILEK Yagmur (Ch)

IMAGINE VAN T ROTH TOGLUKDEMIR Asya Berrak (Ch)

63,758

66,800

10,880 68,600

12,120 65,2009

10
M-BLACK-09/04/2016-107YO60 (EBHA)

507 7

11,920

11,840

11,760

2

544

BUL

6 69,250

10 69,000

65,000

0,5 67,700

G-BAY-31/05/2012-105NJ96 (KWPN)

534 7 12

11,680

16
S-Other-05/04/2009-107YP45 ()

M-Other-28/05/2014-108ER27 (OLDBG)
11,180 62,900

63,375

3

512

TUR

10

541 14 10,520

69,400
G-CHESTNUT-11/04/2009-108KK36 (KWPN)

531 14 13

11,520

S-BAY-01/01/2004-104WV01 ()

13 3

6

64,475

503 18 17

10,520

1,5 57,400
M-BAY-21/08/2008-107TR89 ()

8,100

65,000

61,000

66,800

63,200

56,300

RIDER NRF

70,400

68,300

70,475

71,150

C

4

%Pen(%)Other PenPEN
E

4

RANK HORSE

GRE

3

1

G-BLACK-28/04/2016-107XI10 (KFPS)

S-GREY-16/04/2006-104KO21 ()

G-CHESTNUT-01/02/2010-108KH27 ()

S-Other-04/05/2013-107MV18 (HOLST)

5

510

518

516

520

6

67,800

E2 : VOSER  Hans  E1 : VIETOR  Ilja C : TRIMBORN Sandrine

Olympic Equestrian Center Marcopoulo

FEI BALKAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP ATHENS 2023
Team Children Balkan 2023 (O)

09/09/2023



E2 : VOSER  Hans  E1 : VIETOR  Ilja C : TRIMBORN Sandrine

Olympic Equestrian Center Marcopoulo

FEI BALKAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP ATHENS 2023
Team Children Balkan 2023 (O)

09/09/2023

RAISA CAMBERA Larisa Ioana (Ch)

CASSANOVA TERZI Maya (Ch)

CENTO DE SOIE ARGHERIE Sara Maxine (Ch)

56,367

Judge C : TRIMBORN Sandrine

4

509

ROU

19
M-BLACK-03/06/2013-105WD96 ()

532 21

19 57,600 58,550

20 55,65054,800
S-BAY-25/05/2013-106NN59 (WESTF)

525 22 20
S-BAY-04/03/2004-102SM97 (WESTF)

9,040

8,800 54,900

9,520

54,800



Reg

No R S R S R S

DESTENY ATSALAKI Isampella (J)

ELISE RETSOU Christina (J)

KING BLACK OIKONOMOU Ilenia (J)

FOREVER DANCING GA BARMPATI Eleni (J)

65,827

MARENGO ZENOVA Plamena (J)

GLADIATOR TODOROVA Joana (J)

DUBLIN HRISTOVA Sofia (J)

EL BANDIDO VH KRIEKENHOF E.S. BREZOEVA Dara (J)

63,906

DONABELLA ZODIAC CASINO ALEXANDRESCU Irina (J)

A COLOURFUL LIFE SB ILIE Daria Alexia Maria (J)

CSILLOGO DUMITRU Alexia (J)

CONTE GHERGHINA Irina-Anisia (J)

60,539

Judge C : TRIMBORN Sandrine

64,500 64,652

58,939 59,697 63,788

67,576 63,939 67,7276

5
S-BAY-15/05/2013-107KH16 (BSH)

543 5

65,000

63,136

61,667

2

539

BUL

8 64,091

7 9 63,838

464,242

63,788

S-BAY-22/07/2011-107KH57 (BAVAR)

547 7 7 6

64,091

S-Other-29/05/2004-106CV81 (BWP)

S-Other-06/04/2014-106YP17 (HANN)
62,273 63,636

0,000

3

529

ROU

4

546 0,000

66,162
M-BAY-30/05/2011-107KK03 (HANN)

526 11 9 11

64,545

S-BAY-05/02/2013-107YI90 (WESTF)

13 13 9

3 1

61,667

527 14 14 14

59,848

53,788
S-BAY-08/04/2008-106CY88 ()

528

50,758

0,000

66,364

63,788

65,455

S-BAY-03/02/2010-105OT17 (OS)

63,636

0,000

0,5

0,000

66,212 67,727

61,515 63,636

54,091 56,515

0,000 0,0000,000

RIDER NRF
M

64,096

60,808

66,414

66,970

C

1

%Pen(%)Other PenPEN
E

33

1

RANK HORSE

GRE

2

1

M-BLACK-15/04/2008-105ZT27 (KWPN)

M-Other-18/03/2009-106KQ35 (KWPN)

G-BAY-31/07/2008-107IE56 (EBHA)

G-BAY-12/04/2013-107PY41 (OLDBG)

6

515

521

511

519

4 7

68,788 67,121

E : ROBINS Mary C : TRIMBORN Sandrine M : HALSALL Clive 

Olympic Equestrian Center Marcopoulo

FEI BALKAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP ATHENS 2023
Team Juniors Balkan 2023 (O)

09/09/2023


